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CUENCA 3 0
CM-220 ARCAS (CRUCE) p 8 8
CM-220 VILLAR DEL SAZ DE ARCAS p 9 17
CM-220 ALMODOVAR DEL PINAR P 32 49
CM-220 GABALDON p 12 61
CM-220 MOTILLA DEL PALANCAR p 8 69
CM-2202 CAMPILLO DE ALTOBUEY p 12 81
cM-211 PUEBLA DEL SALVADOR P 14 95
cM-211 MINGLANILLA p 7 102
N-I1J; C.L. CONTRERAS p 10 112
N-11 VILLARGORDO DEL CABRIEL p 10 122
N-1i VENTA DEL MORO (CRUCE) P 6 128
N-II CAUDETE DE LAS FUENTES p 9 137
N-11 UTIEL P 6 143
N-11 SAN ANTONIO P 8 151
N-1i REQUENA P 5 156
N-11l/A-3 REBOLLAR (EL) P 8 164
A-3 CRUCE DE N-1ll CON CV-388 S 5 169
A-3 BUROL P 18 187
A-3 CHIVA P 8 195
A-3 QUART DE POBLET p 25 220
A-3 MISLATA p 2 222
A-3 VALENCIA P 2 224
_ PUERTOLLANO P 0 0
A-41 CIUDAD REAL p 41 41
A-43 MANZANARES p 59 100
A-43 TOMELLOSO P 41 141
A-43 SAN CLEMENTE p 66 207
N-310 CASASIMARRO P 45 252
CM-3124 QUINTANAR DEL REY p 11 263
CM-3116 INIESTA p 23 286
CM-311; A-3 CONTRERAS p 29 315
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RODA (LA) P 0 0
CM-3106 FUENSANTA P 10 10
CM-3106 TARAZONA DE LA MANCHA P 16 26
CM-3106 MADRIGUERAS P 11 37
CM-3222 CASAS DEL OLMO P 8 45
CM-3222 LEDANA P 8 53
CM-3222 INIESTA P 10 63
CM-311 GRAJA DE INIESTA P 12 75
N-111 MINGLANILLA P 7 82

_ CANETE p 0 0

N-420; CM-215 BONICHES P 9 9
CM-215 BONICHES (CRUCE CON CU-V-5005) P 5 14
CM-215 CAMPILLOS-PARAVIENTOS P 3 17
CM-215 FUENTELESPINO DE MOYA P 10 27
CU-V-5006 HENAREJOS P 7 34
CU-V-5006 GARABALLA p 13 47
CU-V-5009 ALIAGUILLA P 12 59

CV-468; CV-471;

V470 MIRA P 26 85
CM'317009‘CV' CAMPORROBLES P 10 95
CV-475 FUENTERROBLES p 9 104
CV-475; N-III CAUDETE DE LAS FUENTES P 10 114
CV-472 CASAS (LAS) P 3 117
CV-472 CORRALES (LOS) P 1 118
cv-470 | UTIEL p 6 124

_ ALBACETE P 0 0
N-322 MAHORA P 26 26
N-322 GOLOSALVO P 8 34
N-322; N-322a FUENTEALBILLA p 8 42
N-322a CASAS-IBANEZ P 7 49
N-322a; N-322 ALBOREA P 7 56
N-322 VILLATOYA P 13 69
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N-322 ISIDROS (LOS) P 13 82
N-322 PONTON (EL) P 17 99
N-322 REQUENA P 2 101
ALBACETE P 0 0
ARSgesS VALENCIA P 187 187
Vv-31
_ CRUCE DE N-IIl CON CV-388 S 0 0
c.L. SIETE AGUAS P 3 3
---------- LEDANA P 0 0

CU-V-8221; CM-

e VILLAMALEA P 13 13
CM-3201 HERRUMBLAR (EL) P 5 18
CM-3201 ALCAHOZO p 2 20
CM-3201 VILLARTA P 4 24

CM-3201; C.L. VILLALPARDO p 4 28

CM-3201; N-llla MINGLANILLA P 8 36
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